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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 24 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-03 - 9:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. URBAŃCZYK Aleksandra 87 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 25.78 779
2. DOWGIERT Anna 90 Śląsk Wrocław 25.88 770
3. KAWECKA Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 26.19 743
4. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 27.64 632
5. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 28.20 595
6. STASINOWSKA Katarzyna 94 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 28.30 589
7. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 28.39 583
8. TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.41 582

ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 Słowianka Gorzów 28.41 582
10. DUDEK Aleksandra 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.45 580
11. ZROBEK Natalia 99 Jedynka Łódź 28.51 576
12. SŁUPEK Roksana 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.65 568
13. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 28.70 565
14. WĘCŁAWIAK Irena 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 28.90 553
15. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 28.97 549
16. PILARSKA Zofia 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.15 539
17. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 29.22 535
18. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 29.24 534
19. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 29.31 530

SKORUPA Monik 99 Vega Dobrodzień 29.31 530
21. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 29.60 515
22. JUJECZKA Martyna 99 Warta Poznań 29.67 511
23. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 29.68 511
24. HADUBIAK Katarzyna 00 Wankan Legnica 29.78 505
25. REGULSKA Nastazja 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 29.85 502
26. URBAŃSKA Paulina 01 Słowianka Gorzów 30.01 494
27. WIKIEŁ Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 30.13 488
28. GRZESZAK Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 30.67 463
29. NOWAK Weronika 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 30.77 458
30. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 Shark Rudna 30.80 457
31. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 Shark Rudna 30.90 452
32. KRYSA Agata 00 Olipijczyk Suwałki 31.02 447
33. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 31.06 445
34. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 31.29 436
35. BŁAJET Oliwia 00 Warta Poznań 31.52 426
36. SKÓRCZEWSKA Zuzanna 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.81 415
37. SADOWSKA Lidia 00 Słowianka Gorzów 32.04 406
38. BEKIER Magdalena 00 Słowianka Gorzów 32.17 401
39. GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna 00 Słowianka Gorzów 32.43 391
40. LISIŃSKA Zuzanna 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 32.56 387
41. NGUYEN Julia 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.15 366
42. HOLAK Marta 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.75 347

DYSKW. PRUSINOWSKA Klaudyna 00 Słowianka Gorzów 30.24
O 4

DYSKW. MACIEJEWSKA Weronika 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 35.42
O 4
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14 lat

1. DUDEK Aleksandra 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.45 580
2. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 29.31 530
3. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 29.60 515
4. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 29.68 511
5. REGULSKA Nastazja 01 Gim 92 Ursynów 29.85 502
6. URBAŃSKA Paulina 01 Słowianka Gorzów 30.01 494
7. GRZESZAK Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 30.67 463
8. NOWAK Weronika 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 30.77 458
9. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 Shark Rudna 30.80 457

10. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 31.06 445
11. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 31.29 436
12. SKÓRCZEWSKA Zuzanna 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 31.81 415
13. LISIŃSKA Zuzanna 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 32.56 387
14. HOLAK Marta 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.75 347

DYSKW. MACIEJEWSKA Weronika 01 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 35.42
O 4

15 lat

1. TOMKOWICZ Wiktoria 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.41 582
2. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 28.97 549
3. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 29.22 535
4. HADUBIAK Katarzyna 00 Wankan Legnica 29.78 505
5. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 Shark Rudna 30.90 452
6. KRYSA Agata 00 Olipijczyk Suwałki 31.02 447
7. BŁAJET Oliwia 00 Warta Poznań 31.52 426
8. SADOWSKA Lidia 00 Słowianka Gorzów 32.04 406
9. BEKIER Magdalena 00 Słowianka Gorzów 32.17 401

10. GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna 00 Słowianka Gorzów 32.43 391
11. NGUYEN Julia 00 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 33.15 366

DYSKW. PRUSINOWSKA Klaudyna 00 Słowianka Gorzów 30.24
O 4

16 lat

1. ZROBEK Natalia 99 Jedynka Łódź 28.51 576
2. SŁUPEK Roksana 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.65 568
3. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 28.70 565
4. SKORUPA Monik 99 Vega Dobrodzień 29.31 530
5. JUJECZKA Martyna 99 Warta Poznań 29.67 511

17 - 18 lat

1. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 28.20 595
2. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 Słowianka Gorzów 28.41 582
3. WĘCŁAWIAK Irena 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 28.90 553
4. PILARSKA Zofia 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 29.15 539

19 - 23 lat

1. KAWECKA Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 26.19 743
2. WÓJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 27.64 632
3. STASINOWSKA Katarzyna 94 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 28.30 589
4. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 28.39 583
5. ZACHOSZCZ Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 29.24 534
6. WIKIEŁ Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 30.13 488


